
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Texas A&M University  281 285 271 837 -3
2  Alabama 280 280 286 846 +6
3  Oklahoma State  280 287 283 850 +10
4  Baylor 280 283 289 852 +12
5  Illinois 283 284 286 853 +13
6  Florida State  282 288 284 854 +14
7  UNLV 285 290 289 864 +24
8  Texas 297 283 286 866 +26

T9  North Carolina 290 292 285 867 +27
T9  California 286 293 288 867 +27
11  Stanford 290 286 292 868 +28
12  Southern California 283 292 296 871 +31
13  Northwestern 293 288 294 875 +35
14  Indiana  298 298 293 889 +49
15  Navy 302 309 295 906 +66

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Davis Riley  Alabama 66  67  67  200  -10 
2    Nick Hardy  Illinois 66  68  69  203  -7 
3    Shintaro Ban  UNLV 68  66  70  204  -6 
T4    Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  64  73  69  206  -4 
T4    Josh Gliege  Texas A&M University  66  70  70  206  -4 
T6    Braden Bailey  Baylor 69  68  70  207  -3 
T6    Brandon Wu  Stanford 72  68  67  207  -3 
8    John Pak  Florida State  70  70  68  208  -2 
T9    Harry Hall  UNLV 72  69  69  210  E 
T9    Jonathan Hardee  Alabama 69  68  73  210  E 
T9    Brandon Smith  Texas A&M University  74  71  65  210  E 
T9    Justin Suh  Southern California 70  69  71  210  E 
T13    Collin Morikawa  California 70  71  70  211  +1 
T13    Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  69  70  72  211  +1 
T15    Sebastian Crampton  California 67  73  72  212  +2 
T15    Michael Feagles  Illinois 70  72  70  212  +2 
T15    Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M University  72  73  67  212  +2 
T18    Harry Ellis  Florida State  74  72  67  213  +3 
T18    Reese Ramsey  Texas A&M University  73  71  69  213  +3 
T20    Bennett Baker  Florida State  68  73  73  214  +4 
T20    Cooper Dossey  Baylor 68  73  73  214  +4 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  3  1   Texas A&M University  281  285  271       837  -3 

T1  1  2   Alabama 280  280  286       846  +6 
T1  T4  3   Oklahoma State  280  287  283       850  +10 
T1  2  4   Baylor 280  283  289       852  +12 
T6  T4  5   Illinois 283  284  286       853  +13 
5  6  6   Florida State  282  288  284       854  +14 
8  T7  7   UNLV 285  290  289       864  +24 

13  11  8   Texas 297  283  286       866  +26 
T10  13  T9   North Carolina 290  292  285       867  +27 

9  10  T9   California 286  293  288       867  +27 
T10  9  11   Stanford 290  286  292       868  +28 
T6  T7  12   Southern California 283  292  296       871  +31 
12  12  13   Northwestern 293  288  294       875  +35 
14  14  14   Indiana  298  298  293       889  +49 
15  15  15   Navy 302  309  295       906  +66 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Davis Riley  Alabama  66   67  67       200  -10   
T2 2   Nick Hardy  Illinois  66   68  69       203  -7   
T2 3   Shintaro Ban  UNLV  68   66  70       204  -6   
T5 T4   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  64   73  69       206  -4   
4 T4   Josh Gliege  Texas A&M University  66   70  70       206  -4   

T12 T6   Brandon Wu  Stanford  72   68  67       207  -3   
T5 T6   Braden Bailey  Baylor  69   68  70       207  -3   
T12 8   John Pak  Florida State  70   70  68       208  -2   
T16 T9   Harry Hall  UNLV  72   69  69       210  E   
T8 T9   Justin Suh  Southern California  70   69  71       210  E   
T32 T9   Brandon Smith  Texas A&M University  74   71  65       210  E   
T5 T9   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  69   68  73       210  E   
T8 T13   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  69   70  72       211  +1   
T16 T13   Collin Morikawa  California  70   71  70       211  +1   
T21 T15   Michael Feagles  Illinois  70   72  70       212  +2   
T32 T15   Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M University  72   73  67       212  +2   
T12 T15   Sebastian Crampton  California  67   73  72       212  +2   
T37 T18   Harry Ellis  Florida State  74   72  67       213  +3   
T29 T18   Reese Ramsey  Texas A&M University  73   71  69       213  +3   
T16 T20   Bennett Baker  Florida State  68   73  73       214  +4   
T16 T20   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  68   73  73       214  +4   
T8 T20   Garrett May  Baylor  68   71  75       214  +4   
T37 T23   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  74   72  69       215  +5   
T16 T23   William Register  North Carolina  72   69  74       215  +5   
T21 T25   Henry Shimp  Stanford  70   72  74       216  +6   
T21 T25   Dylan Wu  Northwestern  71   71  74       216  +6   
T29 T25   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  70   74  72       216  +6   
T12 T28   Kaito Onishi  Southern California  70   70  77       217  +7   
T24 T28   Steven Chervony  Texas  72   71  74       217  +7   
T37 T30   Brendon Jelley  Oklahoma State  74   72  72       218  +8   
T24 T30   Dylan Meyer  Illinois  74   69  75       218  +8   
T37 T30   Andrew Paysse  Texas A&M University  70   76  72       218  +8   
T32 T30   Kaiwen Liu  California  73   72  73       218  +8   
T32 T30   Davis Shore  Alabama  72   73  73       218  +8   
T24 T30   Kristoffer Reitan  Texas  72   71  75       218  +8   
T51 T30   Preyer Fountain  North Carolina  75   74  69       218  +8   
T29 T30   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  72   72  74       218  +8   
T51 T30   Griffin Peters  Navy  77   72  69       218  +8   
T24 T39   Jonathan Keppler  Florida State  70   73  76       219  +9   
T37 T39   Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  74   72  73       219  +9   
T32 T39   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  72   73  74       219  +9   
T37 T39   Lee Hodges  Alabama  73   73  73       219  +9   
T24 T39   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  74   69  76       219  +9   
T8 T39   Giovanni Tadiotto *  Illinois  68   71  80       219  +9   

T53 T45   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  73   77  70       220  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 T45   Nick Costello  Texas  79   69  72       220  +10   
T37 T45   Josh Sedeno  Alabama  74   72  74       220  +10   
T45 T48   Matthew Perrine  Baylor  77   71  73       221  +11   
T53 T48   Jose Montano  North Carolina  75   75  71       221  +11   
T45 T48   Joshua Martin  North Carolina  73   75  73       221  +11   
T45 T48   Jake Brown  Indiana  71   77  73       221  +11   
T53 52   Brendan O'Reilly  Illinois  75   75  72       222  +12   
T37 T53   Bradley Knox  Stanford  72   74  77       223  +13   
T45 T53   Jack Trent  UNLV  71   77  75       223  +13   
T45 T53   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  73   75  75       223  +13   
T58 T56   Kyle Suppa  Southern California  75   76  73       224  +14   
T58 T56   Sam Triplett  Northwestern  76   75  73       224  +14   
T58 T56   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  77   74  73       224  +14   
T53 T59   Sam Kim  Southern California  73   77  75       225  +15   
T64 T59   Spencer Soosman  Texas  79   75  71       225  +15   
63 61   K.K. Limbhasut  California  76   77  73       226  +16   

T64 62   Ryan Grider  Baylor  75   79  73       227  +17   
T58 T63   Franklin Huang  Stanford  79   72  77       228  +18   
T53 T63   Cheng Jin  Southern California  70   80  78       228  +18   
T68 T63   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  79   76  73       228  +18   
T68 T63   J.J. Gresco *  UNLV  79   76  73       228  +18   
T68 T67   Isaiah Salinda  Stanford  76   79  74       229  +19   
T64 T67   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  79   75  75       229  +19   
T73 T69   Matt Starobin  Navy  73   83  74       230  +20   
T68 T69   Thomas Garbee  Navy  77   78  75       230  +20   
62 T71   Yash Majmudar  UNLV  74   78  79       231  +21   

T75 T71   Evan Gaesser  Indiana  78   80  73       231  +21   
T75 T73   Justin Kim  UNLV  79   79  75       233  +23   
T73 T73   Thomas Fricke  Navy  75   81  77       233  +23   
T68 75   Paul Mauer  Navy  77   78  79       234  +24   
77 T76   Greyson Porter  Florida State  81   78  77       236  +26   

T64 T76   Varun Chopra *  Illinois  76   78  82       236  +26   
78 -    Jamie Cheatham  California  77  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas A&M University 281 285 271 837

T4 Josh Gliege (1) 66 70 70 206

T9 Brandon Smith (4) 74 71 65 210

T15 Chandler Phillips (2) 72 73 67 212

T18 Reese Ramsey (5) 73 71 69 213

T30 Andrew Paysse (3) 70 76 72 218

2 Alabama 280 280 286 846

1 Davis Riley (1) 66 67 67 200

T9 Jonathan Hardee (3) 69 68 73 210

T30 Davis Shore (5) 72 73 73 218

T39 Lee Hodges (2) 73 73 73 219

T45 Josh Sedeno (4) 74 72 74 220

3 Oklahoma State 280 287 283 850

T4 Zach Bauchou (3) 64 73 69 206

T13 Matthew Wolff (5) 69 70 72 211

T30 Brendon Jelley (4) 74 72 72 218

T39 Kristoffer Ventura (2) 74 72 73 219

T45 Hayden Wood (1) 73 77 70 220

4 Baylor 280 283 289 852

T6 Braden Bailey (2) 69 68 70 207

T20 Cooper Dossey (3) 68 73 73 214

T20 Garrett May (5) 68 71 75 214

T48 Matthew Perrine (1) 77 71 73 221

62 Ryan Grider (4) 75 79 73 227

5 Illinois 283 284 286 853

2 Nick Hardy (1) 66 68 69 203

T15 Michael Feagles (4) 70 72 70 212

T30 Dylan Meyer (2) 74 69 75 218

52 Brendan O'Reilly (3) 75 75 72 222

T53 Bryan Baumgarten (5) 73 75 75 223

6 Florida State 282 288 284 854

8 John Pak (2) 70 70 68 208

T18 Harry Ellis (1) 74 72 67 213

T20 Bennett Baker (4) 68 73 73 214

T39 Jonathan Keppler (3) 70 73 76 219

T76 Greyson Porter (5) 81 78 77 236

7 UNLV 285 290 289 864

3 Shintaro Ban (1) 68 66 70 204

T9 Harry Hall (2) 72 69 69 210

T53 Jack Trent (3) 71 77 75 223

T71 Yash Majmudar (5) 74 78 79 231

T73 Justin Kim (4) 79 79 75 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Texas 297 283 286 866

T23 Scottie Scheffler (1) 74 72 69 215

T28 Steven Chervony (4) 72 71 74 217

T30 Kristoffer Reitan (3) 72 71 75 218

T45 Nick Costello (5) 79 69 72 220

T59 Spencer Soosman (2) 79 75 71 225

T9 North Carolina 290 292 285 867

T23 William Register (5) 72 69 74 215

T25 Ben Griffin (1) 70 74 72 216

T30 Preyer Fountain (2) 75 74 69 218

T48 Jose Montano (3) 75 75 71 221

T48 Joshua Martin (4) 73 75 73 221

T9 California 286 293 288 867

T13 Collin Morikawa (1) 70 71 70 211

T15 Sebastian Crampton (5) 67 73 72 212

T30 Kaiwen Liu (2) 73 72 73 218

61 K.K. Limbhasut (3) 76 77 73 226

78 Jamie Cheatham (4) 77 0 0 77

11 Stanford 290 286 292 868

T6 Brandon Wu (1) 72 68 67 207

T25 Henry Shimp (5) 70 72 74 216

T53 Bradley Knox (4) 72 74 77 223

T63 Franklin Huang (3) 79 72 77 228

T67 Isaiah Salinda (2) 76 79 74 229

12 Southern California 283 292 296 871

T9 Justin Suh (1) 70 69 71 210

T28 Kaito Onishi (4) 70 70 77 217

T56 Kyle Suppa (3) 75 76 73 224

T59 Sam Kim (5) 73 77 75 225

T63 Cheng Jin (2) 70 80 78 228

13 Northwestern 293 288 294 875

T25 Dylan Wu (1) 71 71 74 216

T39 Ryan Lumsden (2) 72 73 74 219

T39 Eric McIntosh (5) 74 69 76 219

T56 Sam Triplett (4) 76 75 73 224

T63 Everton Hawkins (3) 79 76 73 228

14 Indiana 298 298 293 889

T30 Brock Ochsenreiter (3) 72 72 74 218

T48 Jake Brown (1) 71 77 73 221

T56 Brendon Doyle (4) 77 74 73 224

T67 Ethan Shepherd (2) 79 75 75 229

T71 Evan Gaesser (5) 78 80 73 231

15 Navy 302 309 295 906

T30 Griffin Peters (2) 77 72 69 218

T69 Matt Starobin (3) 73 83 74 230

T69 Thomas Garbee (4) 77 78 75 230

T73 Thomas Fricke (1) 75 81 77 233

75 Paul Mauer (5) 77 78 79 234
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T39 Giovanni Tadiotto (Illinois) 68 71 80 219

T63 J.J. Gresco (UNLV) 79 76 73 228

T76 Varun Chopra (Illinois) 76 78 82 236
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Ban UNLV 2.58 -5 
D. Riley Alabama 2.83 -2 
N. Hardy Illinois 2.83 -2 
S. Crampton California 2.83 -2 
J. Suh USC 2.83 -2 
S. Soosman Texas 2.83 -2 
R. Ramsey Texas A&M 2.83 -2 
J. Montano UNC 2.92 -1 
J. Gliege Texas A&M 2.92 -1 
H. Ellis Florida St 2.92 -1 
B. Baker Florida St 2.92 -1 
P. Fountain UNC 2.92 -1 
G. May Baylor 3.00 E 
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 3.00 E 
G. Peters Navy 3.00 E 
H. Hall UNLV 3.00 E 
D. Shore Alabama 3.00 E 
K. Reitan Texas 3.08 +1 
K. Liu California 3.08 +1 
J. Pak Florida St 3.08 +1 
E. McIntosh N'western 3.08 +1 
J. Sedeno Alabama 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Riley Alabama 3.83 -6 
B. Smith Texas A&M 3.89 -4 
B. Bailey Baylor 3.89 -4 
B. Wu Stanford 3.94 -2 
J. Gliege Texas A&M 3.94 -2 
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 3.94 -2 
N. Hardy Illinois 3.94 -2 
C. Morikawa California 3.97 -1 
H. Ellis Florida St 4.00 E 
J. Hardee Alabama 4.00 E 
M. Feagles Illinois 4.00 E 
S. Ban UNLV 4.03 +1 
C. Phillips Texas A&M 4.06 +2 
W. Register UNC 4.06 +2 
J. Pak Florida St 4.06 +2 
H. Hall UNLV 4.08 +3 
B. Baker Florida St 4.08 +3 
J. Suh USC 4.11 +4 
G. May Baylor 4.11 +4 
L. Hodges Alabama 4.11 +4 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 4.11 +4 
R. Ramsey Texas A&M 4.11 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Wu Stanford 4.17 -5 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 4.17 -5 
J. Pak Florida St 4.17 -5 
K. Liu California 4.33 -4 
H. Hall UNLV 4.50 -3 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.50 -3 
S. Scheffler Texas 4.50 -3 
N. Hardy Illinois 4.50 -3 
P. Fountain UNC 4.50 -3 
C. Phillips Texas A&M 4.67 -2 
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 4.67 -2 
S. Ban UNLV 4.67 -2 
D. Riley Alabama 4.67 -2 
D. Wu N'western 4.67 -2 
H. Shimp Stanford 4.67 -2 
J. Suh USC 4.67 -2 
M. Perrine Baylor 4.67 -2 
R. Lumsden N'western 4.67 -2 
M. Feagles Illinois 4.67 -2 
G. Tadiotto Illinois 4.67 -2 
S. Kim USC 4.67 -2 
K. Onishi USC 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
S. Scheffler Texas 1
J. Keppler Florida St 1
G. Peters Navy 1
M. Feagles Illinois 1
S. Kim USC 1

Birdies 
D. Riley Alabama 18
S. Ban UNLV 16
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 14
B. Bailey Baylor 13
N. Hardy Illinois 13
J. Gliege Texas A&M 13
M. Feagles Illinois 12
B. Wu Stanford 12
C. Phillips Texas A&M 11
P. Fountain UNC 11
B. Griffin UNC 11
C. Dossey Baylor 11
M. Wolff Okla. St. 11
K. Ventura Okla. St. 10
J. Hardee Alabama 10
B. Baker Florida St 10
B. Smith Texas A&M 9
H. Ellis Florida St 9
S. Scheffler Texas 9
W. Register UNC 9
H. Shimp Stanford 9
G. Tadiotto Illinois 9

Pars 
R. Ramsey Texas A&M 44
J. Pak Florida St 40
B. Ochsenreiter Indiana 40
L. Hodges Alabama 38
D. Meyer Illinois 38
S. Crampton California 38
C. Morikawa California 38
J. Brown Indiana 37
D. Wu N'western 37
J. Suh USC 37
D. Shore Alabama 37
G. May Baylor 36
H. Hall UNLV 36
B. Jelley Okla. St. 36
B. Smith Texas A&M 36
N. Hardy Illinois 35
A. Paysse Texas A&M 35
B. Knox Stanford 35
H. Ellis Florida St 35
J. Sedeno Alabama 35
G. Peters Navy 35
P. Mauer Navy 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Tournament Tees 2017 72.91 78

2 Tournament Tees 2017 73.35 77

3 Tournament Tees 2017 72.87 77

 

Total Average Scores
Tournament Tees 2017 73.04 232

 

Olympia Fields CC: Tournament Tees 2017
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 626     16 49 9 2 1 

2 4 467     11 56 9 1   

3 4 461     10 41 18 6 2 

4 4 400     11 53 10 3   

5 4 417     11 45 20 1   

6 3 187     9 49 17 2   

7 4 452     3 60 10 4   

8 3 227     6 44 25 2   

9 4 472     8 34 31 4   

10 4 444     13 48 13 3   

11 4 396     11 50 15 1   

12 4 389     12 45 16 4   

13 3 168     15 46 16     

14 4 450     12 44 18 3   

15 5 576   1 23 39 10 4   

16 3 215     12 39 22 2 2 

17 4 455     8 57 9 3   

18 4 498     5 35 32 2 3 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 498 +0.52 

9 4 472 +0.40 

3 4 461 +0.35 

8 3 227 +0.30 

16 3 215 +0.26 

7 4 452 +0.19 

6 3 187 +0.16 

14 4 450 +0.16 

12 4 389 +0.16 

5 4 417 +0.14 

17 4 455 +0.09 

10 4 444 +0.08 

11 4 396 +0.08 

4 4 400 +0.06 

13 3 168 +0.01 

1 5 626 +0.00 

2 4 467 +0.00 

15 5 576 -0.09 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 498 +0.64 

9 4 472 +0.45 

7 4 452 +0.37 

3 4 461 +0.31 

12 4 389 +0.29 

4 4 400 +0.28 

8 3 227 +0.28 

16 3 215 +0.18 

11 4 396 +0.15 

2 4 467 +0.14 

6 3 187 +0.12 

5 4 417 +0.10 

10 4 444 +0.10 

14 4 450 +0.09 

17 4 455 +0.00 

13 3 168 -0.01 

15 5 576 -0.17 

1 5 626 -0.42 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 498 +0.58 

8 3 227 +0.35 

12 4 389 +0.31 

16 3 215 +0.29 

7 4 452 +0.26 

3 4 461 +0.26 

15 5 576 +0.23 

9 4 472 +0.23 

14 4 450 +0.19 

4 4 400 +0.19 

17 4 455 +0.18 

2 4 467 +0.16 

5 4 417 +0.16 

6 3 187 +0.14 

10 4 444 +0.10 

1 5 626 +0.01 

11 4 396 -0.14 

13 3 168 -0.17 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 498 +0.52 

9 4 472 +0.40 

3 4 461 +0.35 

8 3 227 +0.30 

16 3 215 +0.26 

7 4 452 +0.19 

6 3 187 +0.16 

14 4 450 +0.16 

12 4 389 +0.16 

5 4 417 +0.14 

17 4 455 +0.09 

11 4 396 +0.08 

10 4 444 +0.08 

4 4 400 +0.06 

13 3 168 +0.01 

1 5 626 +0.00 

2 4 467 +0.00 

15 5 576 -0.09 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 626   3 70 126 24 7 2 

2 4 467     22 171 33 6   

3 4 461     27 134 49 18 4 

4 4 400     22 152 52 6   

5 4 417     33 139 56 4   

6 3 187     21 160 49 2   

7 4 452     14 156 48 13 1 

8 3 227     15 135 77 5   

9 4 472     17 123 83 9   

10 4 444     37 142 47 6   

11 4 396   1 41 145 41 3 1 

12 4 389     21 142 59 9 1 

13 3 168     49 148 34 1   

14 4 450     36 135 52 9   

15 5 576   1 58 123 43 6 1 

16 3 215     23 141 59 7 2 

17 4 455     34 150 41 7   

18 4 498     13 100 98 14 7 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14129&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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